BARCOGRAPHICS 2100
Single Panel, High Resolution LCD
Graphics Projector
The BARCOGRAPHICS 2100 is a
compact, portable high
resolution single panel LCD
projector. Equipped with an
advanced Pixel Map Processor

• Owner’s & installation manual
• Power cord with CEE (7)VII plug
Order information
BARCOGRAPHICS 2100       R9001150
RCVDS 05 source selector to
connect a wide range of video,
data and graphics sources to the
projector
230 V: R9827880
120 V: R9827889
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
Ceiling mount 2/3000
• With pulley system R9829610
• Without pulley system R9829611
575 W metal-halide lamp
R9829510
Long life lamp(3) R9829600
Kit off-axis to on-axis R9829700
Service tool kit R9829530
Windows Communication
software R9829670
(5) Without lens.
(6) With MAGIK interface.
BARCO Projection Systems is an ISO9001 registered
company.